15 fifteen the fifteenth 

20 twenty the twentieth 

21 twenty-one the twenty-first 

22 twenty-two the twenty-second 

23 twenty-three the twenty-third 

24 twenty-four the twenty-fourth 

30 thirty the thirtieth 

100 a (one) hundred the hundredth 

101 – a (one) hundred and one  

200 – two hundred  

1, 000 – a (one) thousand 

1, 480 – a (one) thousand four hundred and eighty 

4, 000 – four thousand  

200, 000 – two hundred thousand  

1, 000 000 – a (one) million 

Количественные числительные от 13 до 20 образуются при помощи